Always Freshly Cooked to Order!  Hot!

Teppanyaki Entrées

All Teppanyaki plates are served with Teppan sautéed mixed

vegetables and steamed rice. Add 50¢ for the substitution of fried

riceor fried soba (noodle.)

—

. Teriyaki Chicken or Beef $5.50

2. Mongolian Chicken or Beef (Hot) $5.50

3. Teriyaki Prawns $6.39
4. Mongolian Prawns (Hot) $6.39
Entrées
5. Prawns and Vegetables Tempura  $6.39
6. Chicken Katsu $5.50
7. Tonkatsu $5.50
8. Yakitori over Rice $5.50
9. Curry Chicken over Rice $5.50
10. Unagi over Rice $7.35

11. Erica’s Special (Chicken and Egg) $5.50

12. Walnut Prawns $6.39
13. Veggies with Tofu $5.50
14. Catfish and Fries $5.95
15. Chicken Fried Rice $5.50
16. Prawn Fried Rice $6.39
17. 6yoza $3.95

Prices and menu items

are subject to change without notice.

Combination Plates

18. Teriyaki Combo $7.35
19. Mongolian Combo (Hot) $7.35
20. Tempura with choice of Katsu $7.35

21. Tempura with choice of
Teppanyaki meat  $7.35

22. Tempura with Yakitori $7.35
23. Chicken/Beef Pan-Fried Noodle  $5.99
24. Prawn Pan-Fried Noodle $6.99

25. Combo Pan-Fried Noodle $7.99

Emeryville Public Market
5959 Shellmound St.,
Emeryville, CA 94608
Phone: (510) 420-1038

Hours:

Weekday
Monday - Thursday 10 am - 8:30
Weekend

Friday - Saturday
Sunday

10 am - 9 pm
10 am - 8 pm

Fresh!

Side Order

Tempura Sampler

Veggie Tempura Sampler

Teppan Grilled Mixed Vegetables
Extra Tempura Prawn

Side Order of Teppanyaki Meat
BBQ Bamboo Skewered Chicken

One Piece of Katsu

One Piece of Catfish

Seasoned French Fries

$3.95
$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$1.25
$2.50
$1.75

$1.25

The Japanese Teppanyaki Experience

Accept Cash or Credit Cards (50¢ Fee)



