# Teppanyaki Entrées

All Teppanyaki plates are served with Teppan sautéed mixed vegetables and steamed rice. Add 50¢ for the substitution of fried rice or fried soba (noodle.)

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
1. Teriyaki Chicken or Beef	\$5.50		
2. Mongolian Chicken or Beef (Hot)	\$5.50		
3. Teriyaki Prawns	\$6.39		
4. Mongolian Prawns (Hot)	\$6.39		
Entrées			
5. Prawns and Vegetables Tempura	\$6.39		
6. Chicken Katsu	\$5.50		
7. Tonkatsu	\$5.50		
8. Yakitori over Rice	\$5.50		
9. Curry Chicken over Rice	\$5.50		
10. Unagi over Rice	\$7.35		
11. Erica's Special (Chicken and Egg)	\$5.50		
12. Walnut Prawns	\$6.39		
13. Veggies with Tofu	\$5.50		
14. Catfish and Fries	\$5.95		
15. Chicken Fried Rice	\$5.50		
16. Prawn Fried Rice	\$6.39		
17. Буога	\$3.95		

## **Combination Plates**

18. Teriyaki Combo	\$7.35
19. Mongolian Combo (Hot)	\$7.35
20. Tempura with choice of Katsu	\$7.35
21. Tempura with choice of Teppanyaki meat	\$7.35
22. Tempura with Yakitori	\$7.35
23. Chicken/Beef Pan-Fried Noodle	\$5.99
24. Prawn Pan-Fried Noodle	\$6.99
25. Combo Pan-Fried Noodle	\$7.99

Emeryville Public Market 5959 Shellmound St., Emeryville, CA 94608 Phone: (510) 420-1038

#### Hours:

#### Weekday

Monday - Thursday	10 am - 8:30
Weekend	
Friday - Saturday	10 am - 9 pm
Sunday	10 am - 8 pm

### Side Order

Tempura Sampler	\$3.95
Veggie Tempura Sampler	\$2.50
Teppan Grilled Mixed Vegetables	\$1.00
Extra Tempura Prawn	\$1.00
Side Order of Teppanyaki Meat	\$2.50
BBQ Bamboo Skewered Chicken	\$1.25
One Piece of Katsu	\$2.50
One Piece of Catfish	\$1.75
Seasoned French Fries	\$1.25



Prices and menu items

Accept Cash or Credit Cards (50¢ Fee)

